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Num Na me
Gy m

A ARa nk

Kiya  S a rgeant396
Acrosports

9.425 9.450 9.6009.750 38.225
5 3 2 2 1 

1 

Jess ica  Reyes393
Acrosports

9.525 8.975 9.6259.775 37.900
2 7 1 1 2 

2 

M ade line  V ining386
Acrosports

9.000 9.500 9.4759.350 37.325
9 2 5T 3 3 

3 

M ia  S anchez547
Ref lex

9.675 8.750 9.4009.325 37.150
1 10 7 4 4 

4 

S hannon S tile s387
Acrosports

9.475 9.550 9.3758.700 37.100
3T 1 11T 5 5 

5 

Is is  C ra ig548
Ref lex

9.475 9.025 9.2009.200 36.900
3T 6 8 6 6 

6 

M egha  Ra jeev566
Ref lex

9.400 8.950 9.1009.100 36.550
6 8 9 9T 7 

7 

S kyla r  Kuhn431
Above The Bar

8.725 9.325 9.1009.000 36.150
13 4 10 9T 8 

8 

Avery S tevens436
Above The Bar

8.700 9.175 8.6509.375 35.900
14 5 4 13 9 

9 

Lauren Ba rclay578
Champion A cademy

8.825 8.325 9.1259.400 35.675
11 14 3 8 10 

10 

Ryann W infie ld546
Ref lex

9.350 8.650 9.0008.600 35.600
7 12 14T 11 11 

11 

Ella  F low ers576
HHGC

9.225 8.425 9.1758.700 35.525
8 13 11T 7 12 

12 

W ren Noyes437
Above The Bar

8.850 8.825 8.3009.350 35.325
10 9 5T 14T 13 

13 

Constanza  Ca lle ja544
Ref lex

8.400 8.700 8.8008.550 34.450
16 11 16T 12 14 

14 

Abiga il M oreno384
Acrosports

8.600 8.100 8.0508.700 33.450
15 15 11T 16 15 

15 

Nevaeh M olina262
Dynamic

8.750 7.000 8.3008.550 32.600
12 16 16T 14T 16 

16 

Ka le igh Rodr iguez-Yeagy226
Houston Elite

7.100 4.000 6.7508.600 26.450
17 17 14T 17 17 

17 
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